
Route No: 241

Schools: Cheslakess, Sunset, NISS

Bus: A4851

Route Description: Woss/Lower Hyde Creek/Alert Bay Foot Ferry

Revised Date: 10-Feb-16

Contact: Rick Kolich 250-949-8155 Ext 229

Route No Stop Seq Description Street Name Depart Stop

1 Woss, #4 Tsitika Cres Tsitika Cres 7:28 AM241 AM
2 Stop Sign At Cain Dr Cain Dr 7:30 AM

3 Englewood & Park Dr Park Dr 7:32 AM

4 Hyde Creek Rd/Corner Hyde Park Rd Hyde Creek Rd 8:10 AM

5 Hyde Creek Rd/Corner Jekyll Rd. Hyde Creek Rd 8:12 AM

6 Galitzine's Hyde Creek Rd 8:13 AM

7 End of Lanqvist Lanqvist Rd 8:16 AM

8 Hyde Creek Esso Hyde Creek Rd 8:20 AM

9 Cheslakees Elementary School Mine Rd 8:25 AM

10 Sunset Elementary School Mountain View Cres 8:30 AM

11 North Island Secondary School McNeill Rd 8:32 AM

12 Foot Ferry (Alert Bay) Beach Dr 8:35 AM

13 North Island Secondary School McNeill Rd 8:40 AM

14 NISS Compound McNeill Rd 8:45 AM

1 NISS Compound McNeill Rd 3:05 PM241 PM
2 Sunset Elementary School Mountain View Cres 3:15 PM

3 Cheslakees Elementary School Mine rd 3:20 PM

4 North Island Secondary School (2nd in) McNeill Rd 3:40 PM

5 Foot Ferry (Alert Bay) Beach Dr 3:43 PM

6 North Island Secondary School McNeill Rd 3:45 PM

7 Hyde Creek Esso Hyde Creek Rd 3:49 PM

8 Hyde Creek Rd/Corner Hyde Park Rd Hyde Creek Rd 3:50 PM

9 Hyde Creek Rd/Corner Jekyll Rd. Hyde Creek Rd 3:52 PM

10 1506 hyde Creek Rd (Galitzine's) Hyde Creek Rd 3:53 PM

11 End of Lanqvist Lanqvist Rd 3:58 PM

12 Woss, Englewood & Park Drive Englewood 4:25 PM

13 Englewood & Klaklakama Englewood 4:26 PM

14 Stop Sign Cain Drive Cain Dr 4:28 PM

15 #4 Tsitika Cres Tsitika Cres 4:35 PM


